m DOWNTOWN
DEVELOPMENT

e

=7~ AUTHORITY

>

Executive Director’s Report
June 2022

Economic Restructuring:

Active Prospects:

Midwest Maintenance has purchased 1126 Ellis Street.

753 Broad Street/Lamar Building- PS & L agreement has been reviewed by Jeb and under review with
Pace Burt Development.

1812 Slaton Street/25-acre mixed-use project. Project Completed. CO issued May 27.

1162 Broad Street/hotel developer. HPC approved demo permits pending site plan and revised fagade
renderings on 11/18/21. Have started possible financing structure conversations with Naman.

1211 Greene Street/Stovall Barnes House. Fagade Grant approved.

Florida based developer in town 2/24.

Macon based developer in town 4/27 and have made an offer on a Broad Street property.

901 Greene Street (former Shared Space) has been purchased by ATC Development- 35 employees.
The Atticus was approved by the Commission on 4/11 for 10™ & Ellis- 82-units/mixed use project.
Residence Inn by Marriott was approved by Planning Commission on 4/11 for 13" Street- 125 room:s.

New Business Announcements & Openings:

Edwards Mercantile and Co. at the Delaigle House on Greene St.

Manny’s Sports Bar, 215 10" Street-old Hive Space

Buona Caffe Coffee, 520 Reynolds Street

Tip Top Taps Bar & Restaurant, 936 Broad Street- old Book Tavern Space.
Tacocat, 208 10™ Street is now hiring and will open soon

Fetch 501, 501 Broad Street

Pineapple Ink Tavern is rebranding at 1002 Broad Street and will re-open soon.

Expansions:
Mellow Mushroom moving to 1102 Broad Street

Ribbon Cuttings:

Georgia Legal Services 5/19 by Chamber of Commerce.
“Embers of Hope” Golden Blocks Mural 6/3.

Buona Coffee TBA.

Other:
HB 469 passed reinstating state historic tax credits for 5 years.
Completed two FY23 Congressionally Directed Spending Requests via Senator Warnock's office:



Fagade Program for Blighted Buildings $1,320,000
Downtown Enterprise Center $2,350,000

Design:

Riverwalk Arches (Attached)

Contract awarded to RD Brown in the amount of $314,000.

Construction Contract has been completed by Cranston. Will forward to Jeb for review.
Once executed, project will be completed in 14 to 16 weeks.

Blighted/Empty Building Inventory for Broad Street Corridor is completed.
DCA Grant application submitted June 3 for Jones Street Alley improvements. Total cost is $1,145,661.
Grant ask is $1,031,095. City match is $114,566.

DDA/City MOU for Downtown Maintenance-America Relief Funds

Approved by the Commission on 3/1 with $250,000 for cleanliness and $250,000 for blight removal.
MOU was executed and returned to the DDA on 4/21.

DDA requested first allotment of $175,000 on 4/22. The check has been deposited in a separate
dedicated account.

MOU between DDA and ACE has been drafted, reviewed by Jeb and sent to ACE.

Blighted Building Inventory has been completed.

Conference call with Kirby Glaze held 5/3 on possible structuring of program.

Carl Vinson will assist with facade designs.

First Quarterly Update has been submitted to Dr. Malik and Ms. Donna Williams per the MOU.

Facade Grants:
Available funds left for award: $23,500
Accepting no more applications at this time.

On agenda for approval today:
1501 Broad Street

Pending:

510 Greene Street

753 Broad Street

1126 Ellis Street

Soul Bar

Laney Walker property

Georgia Cities Loan Applications
922 Greene Street has been approved by Foundation.
401 Greene Street approved by Foundation in the amount of $200,000.



Pending:

753 Broad Street/Lamar Building Penthouse.
1211 Greene Street/Stovall Barnes House
1126 Ellis Street/Midwest Maintenance.

Promotion:

Website refresh underway. New Customer Journey reports and Downtown Highlights page has been
updated. Phuong will update Office Inventory Report.

Sponsored CANIKICKIT on 5/20.

Instagram:

850 accounts reached; 122 accounts engaged; 667 followers.
Facebook:

6861 post reach; 497 post engagements; 442 likes; 589 followers.
Website:

385 sessions; 856 page views.

SOOFA Kiosks:

Contract with SOOFA has been executed for 3 kiosks.

Locations: 5% Street Pedestrian Bridge, Broad Street side of the Common, Soul Bar on 10" Street.
Locations have been approved by John Ussery.

Wier-Stewart design concepts are completed (attached).

MOU signed with Azalea Advertising (60-40 split).

Sponsorships and advertising are underway.

App Screen design underway.

SPLOST reimbursement underway.

Aiming for a Summer unveiling.

Bi-Monthly DDA Update
First Edition has been distributed to elected officials and is on the website.

Customer Journey Reports:

Year Est. # of Customers Est. # of Visits Visits per Customer
2019 (baseline) 784.5K 3.5M 4.46
Apr. 2021-Mar. 2022 649.1K 3.4M 53

Organization:
Commissioner Jordan Johnson breakfast at May Park on 5/14.



Georgia Outdoor Recreation & Trails Summit on 5/15 and 5/16.

Collaboration Meeting with Tonny McNeil on 5/18.

Georgia Chamber Luncheon on 5/26.

Meeting with Miller Theater on 5/27.

Students2Work Match Luncheon on 6/1.

Tniya Collins is our intern. She is a graduate of Butler High School and will attend Augusta Tech in the Fall.
Thank you Georgia Power,

Project Coordinator Katherine Bonner has been accepted to the Leadership Augusta Class of 2023.
Congrats to Katherine and thank you Georgia Power.

No boar ing in | ndence Day!

Next board meeting is 8/11 at Auben Reaity (909 Walker Street).




ol

R
PROVDN 7% 7 OPENNS IN TUBK STEEL ARGH NG
FOR ELECTRCAL ACCER®, A CONTNIOUS _ D
UNOBSTRUCTED PATH SHALL BEPROVDE PROM -
USHT POLE TO USHT POLE. "

INSTALL ARM MOUNT FXTURE, BASELITE 341
332 UW LED 35K AXTURE TOBE ——_
MOUNTED DRECTLY TO ARCH.

FORHANSINS LANTERN

~

e WX Z AT BAR MATERAL,
SROLLE § CRELES TYP.

Rt

wesr
T

IHSTALL AR MOUNT RXTUIE BASELITE 362 4 EX8.2
e T2W LED 25K, FXTURE TO BE MOUNTED DRRECTLY TO
= ARGH,

gununﬂtﬁi:ﬂ!ﬂ.k&i%
o ACCESS. BE

)

dickinson

AREHITICTS

71, b Sarwet ukm 200

PROJECT TITLE:

AUGUSTA
GATEWAY
ARCHES,
REYNOLDS
AT 8TH &
10TH
STREETS

o ] e

8TH STREET ELEVATION
BCME VZaTD'

TaW

DA PRQJECT HUMBER & NAME:
o1

CRAWING TITLE:
ARCH
ELEVATIONS

| A202




i s | 5

PAMIGATED NOH. 134 THOK STEEL AT . %
LETTZRS TYP. CINTIRED WITN TOPAND INSTALL ARM MOUNT FIXTURE. BABELITE 2443 41 EX32
BOTIOMARCH CHORD AND WELDER NRLAGE e LD 1 RS TO K FONTED GRICTY O dicki
PASRCATES TR ST ARGH ST -_.—nr..-._-E. mom
§!f8)- .__!.\hl!r- Iﬁz..g. T gﬂx“i!iniagﬂhh; ikt
E !a“uxni::.-h!l.; T et con
LNDBSTRUCTED PATH SHALL BE PROVER FROM.
LISHT POLE TO LISHT POLE. @
INSTALL ARM MOUNT RXTLRE. BAGELITE 33
418802 W L 35K, TR TOB8 —_ Woiber of the
MEUNTED DIRECTLY TO ARGH. American trstitute of
ArchRects
mw e ]
et ol
.”y.. .\.-11-)
\ T
. k.
W[
u_, [
e AR
| ] _ PROIECT TITLE:
N 1 — AUGUSTA
|l GATEWAY
| _ 8 ARCHES,
_ _ MDA B, SGUARE PATERH REYNOLDS
S T v s
_.| ol [ A\‘ s AT BTH &
[i] { ” 10TH
P N, STREETS
_ ﬂ LA POSTRAN
'
1 _ 3
o—p——,
'
h" - ‘\.
| . B
O (IR SRS U P | S — -
AW TaW _
- - 1
| 10TH STREET ELEVATION
SCAE VIaTT ——
- 3 3
T MGUNTRURE DIREGTLY TO ARGH. H
JNCTION BCX NOT PERMTTED
[ T — N 1 H b
B | T V) i
SO CARSON STERL AR 2. ANTD .~ | _ ——soRauN T
/ -~
.\\ L
i HE
N\ N 3
l, \ O\
-._I..ﬁ [ . Ny
— Y = o Y |4
B THREACED STANG-OFF $ACER _ — oMNLP
@
LETTER DETAL .
SAE FelT d N
D:EH)EI;“
a - = v o ARG F- oeaie T
=2 A EePETIEoRIE. SCALE Vet ARCH
_ o ore s . P ELEVATIONS
o hoid
SCALE a1
ﬂl..l»l» [ T DRAWING KO:
SCALE: TatuT
B ) A201
1 T 2 [ | 3 1 1 | |



DOWNTOWN
DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY

._ ,.1\\.\ .

! | \
- \l;l\.nL]_ -

\\_ iILnl - -

AIND OFPEIY
FOR BUSIINESS!

DOWNTOWN
DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY




